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Chairman of the Panel Steward Steward

Start Time : 27/09 - 15:59:55 / Flag Time : 16:05:56 / End Time : 16:06:38 103.08 kph58.326No.704 ESKANDARI-MARANDI SEBASTIANBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 29°C        Track : Dry

Rnk No. Competitor Nation Driver Nation Equipment Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Time Gap Laps Class

1 704 WARD RACING ESKANDARI-MARANDI SEBASTIANTONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA18.646 22.885 16.795 58.326 4 OKNJ

2 805 Novalux srl OCIEPA JULIUSZ LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA 18.948 22.755 16.677 58.380 0.054 5 OKN

3 806 FK Motorsport ASD FERRARI LAMBERTO IPK / MODENA ENGINES / VEGA18.954 22.917 16.711 58.582 0.256 5 OKN

4 809 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART MARCHESI NICOLAS KR / IAME / VEGA 18.910 22.868 16.830 58.608 0.282 5 OKN

5 734 MODENA KART VAN STAVEREN BILLY JORDAN PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA18.814 22.956 16.911 58.681 0.355 4 OKNJ

6 705 LA MOTORSPORT BLANCO BRUNO PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA18.953 23.020 16.886 58.859 0.533 5 OKNJ

7 717 MONI NICOLAS BONHOMME LUCAS TONYKART / VORTEX / VEGA18.823 22.976 17.089 58.888 0.562 5 OKNJ

8 745 Monster K Factory Team ASD OSADCHYI SUSLOVSKYI VSEVOLODCRG / TM KART / VEGA 18.949 23.024 16.936 58.909 0.583 5 OKNJ

9 807 DR SRL HEDFORS LEON DR / MODENA ENGINES / VEGA19.149 22.905 16.859 58.913 0.587 5 OKN

10 811 Novalux srl TOSCANO SALVATORE LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA 19.363 22.918 16.674 58.955 0.629 3 OKN

11 738 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART PIZZONIA NETO ANTONIO REGINALKR / IAME / VEGA 18.876 23.135 16.978 58.989 0.663 5 OKNJ

12 804 MODENA KART YILDIRIM BATI EGE PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA19.078 23.047 16.882 59.007 0.681 5 OKN

13 702 Firefly Racing Team MOLOTA ALEX Gillard / TM KART / VEGA 18.939 23.047 17.088 59.074 0.748 5 OKNJ

14 743 MONI NICOLAS KUMPEN HENRI-CONSTANT TONYKART / VORTEX / VEGA18.814 23.081 17.225 59.120 0.794 5 OKNJ

15 744 DR SRL SOLUKOVTSEV PROKHOR /// DR / MODENA ENGINES / VEGA19.013 23.226 16.931 59.170 0.844 5 OKNJ

16 733 MODENA KART GIUSTO GIACOMO PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA19.192 23.013 16.978 59.183 0.857 5 OKNJ

17 736 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART VIAPIANA VALERIO KR / IAME / VEGA 19.027 23.122 17.091 59.240 0.914 5 OKNJ

18 751 MORRESI CIRO MORRESI DAVIDE CRG / TM KART / VEGA 19.074 23.222 17.127 59.423 1.097 5 OKNJ

19 737 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART FRIGOLET SEBASTIAN KR / IAME / VEGA 18.989 23.227 17.221 59.437 1.111 5 OKNJ

20 740 GPM RACING KART ASD PICCOLO GIUSEPPE KR / IAME / VEGA 19.148 23.258 17.107 59.513 1.187 5 OKNJ

21 713 Emme Racing D'AMICO LORENZO EKS / TM KART / VEGA 19.103 23.233 17.186 59.522 1.196 5 OKNJ

22 746 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART BAL FRANCISZEK KR / IAME / VEGA 19.120 23.320 17.126 59.566 1.240 5 OKNJ

23 742 IANNONE MARCO IANNONE DAVIDE BIREL ART / TM KART / VEGA19.093 23.358 17.169 59.620 1.294 5 OKNJ

24 749 Picus ssdarl MARTINI DI NENNA MARCO TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA19.062 23.441 17.160 59.663 1.337 5 OKNJ

25 748 MINI FABRIZIO MINI RAFFAELE PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA19.204 23.332 17.236 59.772 1.446 5 OKNJ

26 810 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART DELLA PIETRA LUISA MARIA KR / IAME / VEGA 19.537 23.764 16.747 1:00.048 1.722 2 OKN
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S1 S2 S3 Ideal Lap Times
Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Driver Nation Ideal Lap Best Lap Diff.

1 704 18.646 1 805 22.734 1 811 16.599 1 704 ESKANDARI-MARANDI SEBASTIAN 58.278 58.326 0.048

2 743 18.807 2 704 22.837 2 805 16.654 2 805 OCIEPA JULIUSZ 58.336 58.380 0.044

3 734 18.814 3 809 22.868 3 806 16.711 3 806 FERRARI LAMBERTO 58.582 58.582

4 717 18.823 4 807 22.905 4 810 16.734 4 809 MARCHESI NICOLAS 58.607 58.608 0.001

5 733 18.875 5 806 22.917 5 704 16.795 5 734 VAN STAVEREN BILLY JORDAN 58.654 58.681 0.027

6 738 18.876 6 811 22.918 6 807 16.815 6 807 HEDFORS LEON 58.743 58.913 0.170

7 705 18.909 7 734 22.956 7 809 16.829 7 733 GIUSTO GIACOMO 58.790 59.183 0.393

8 809 18.910 8 717 22.958 8 804 16.869 8 705 BLANCO BRUNO 58.815 58.859 0.044

9 702 18.939 9 733 23.013 9 734 16.884 9 717 BONHOMME LUCAS 58.855 58.888 0.033

10 805 18.948 10 705 23.020 10 705 16.886 10 811 TOSCANO SALVATORE 58.880 58.955 0.075

11 745 18.949 11 745 23.024 11 733 16.902 11 738 PIZZONIA NETO ANTONIO REGINAL 58.904 58.989 0.085

12 806 18.954 12 804 23.047 12 738 16.913 12 745 OSADCHYI SUSLOVSKYI VSEVOLOD 58.909 58.909

13 737 18.989 12 702 23.047 13 744 16.931 13 702 MOLOTA ALEX 58.957 59.074 0.117

14 736 19.011 14 743 23.081 14 745 16.936 14 743 KUMPEN HENRI-CONSTANT 58.987 59.120 0.133

15 744 19.013 15 738 23.115 15 736 16.958 15 804 YILDIRIM BATI EGE 58.994 59.007 0.013

16 751 19.022 16 736 23.122 16 702 16.971 16 736 VIAPIANA VALERIO 59.091 59.240 0.149

17 807 19.023 17 744 23.169 17 717 17.074 17 744 SOLUKOVTSEV PROKHOR /// 59.113 59.170 0.057

18 742 19.041 18 751 23.222 18 746 17.077 18 737 FRIGOLET SEBASTIAN 59.311 59.437 0.126

19 749 19.062 19 737 23.227 19 737 17.095 19 751 MORRESI DAVIDE 59.371 59.423 0.052

20 804 19.078 20 740 23.229 20 743 17.099 20 740 PICCOLO GIUSEPPE 59.444 59.513 0.069

21 713 19.100 21 713 23.233 21 740 17.107 21 713 D'AMICO LORENZO 59.477 59.522 0.045

22 740 19.108 22 746 23.320 22 751 17.127 22 746 BAL FRANCISZEK 59.517 59.566 0.049

23 746 19.120 23 748 23.332 23 713 17.144 23 742 IANNONE DAVIDE 59.568 59.620 0.052

24 748 19.204 24 742 23.358 24 749 17.149 24 749 MARTINI DI NENNA MARCO 59.637 59.663 0.026

25 811 19.363 25 749 23.426 25 742 17.169 25 748 MINI RAFFAELE 59.772 59.772

26 810 19.537 26 810 23.764 26 748 17.236 26 810 DELLA PIETRA LUISA MARIA 1:00.035 1:00.048 0.013
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Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Spd Lap Time

No.702   MOLOTA ALEX

1 24.789 18.844 128 1:13.128

2 19.204 23.135 16.971 128 59.310

3 18.939 23.773 18.491 128 1:01.203

4 19.201 23.219 17.044 126 59.464

5 18.939 23.047 17.088 126 59.074

No.704   ESKANDARI-MARANDI SEBASTIAN

1 23.206 17.004 126 1:08.141

2 18.773 22.837 16.875 126 58.485

3 18.646 22.885 16.795 129 58.326

4 18.704 23.008 16.868 128 58.580

No.705   BLANCO BRUNO

1 24.806 18.584 124 1:11.948

2 18.953 23.020 16.886 127 58.859

3 18.909 23.100 17.045 122 59.054

4 19.022 23.107 17.556 126 59.685

5 18.934 23.049 16.951 126 58.934

No.713   D'AMICO LORENZO

1 26.001 18.565 123 1:14.857

2 19.375 23.984 17.397 123 1:00.756

3 19.244 23.361 17.276 124 59.881

4 19.100 23.423 17.144 125 59.667

5 19.103 23.233 17.186 123 59.522

No.717   BONHOMME LUCAS

1 27.851 17.818 124 1:14.997

2 18.940 23.227 17.321 127 59.488

3 18.854 23.041 17.074 124 58.969

4 18.925 22.958 17.110 124 58.993

5 18.823 22.976 17.089 124 58.888

No.733   GIUSTO GIACOMO

1 24.799 18.355 125 1:12.015

2 19.192 23.013 16.978 126 59.183

3 19.025 23.212 17.460 124 59.697

4 19.259 23.203 17.057 127 59.519

5 18.875 23.453 16.902 127 59.230

No.734   VAN STAVEREN BILLY JORDAN

1 29.312 17.182 125 1:20.997

2 18.990 23.285 17.151 125 59.426

3 18.919 23.009 16.884 125 58.812

4 18.814 22.956 16.911 125 58.681

No.736   VIAPIANA VALERIO

1 24.620 17.182 125 1:09.645

2 19.152 23.168 16.958 125 59.278

3 19.027 23.122 17.091 124 59.240

4 19.011 23.165 17.161 124 59.337

5 19.028 23.151 17.089 124 59.268

No.737   FRIGOLET SEBASTIAN

1 24.273 17.137 125 1:09.784

2 19.412 23.574 17.165 125 1:00.151

3 19.095 23.401 17.108 125 59.604

4 19.284 23.356 17.095 124 59.735

5 18.989 23.227 17.221 124 59.437

No.738   PIZZONIA NETO ANTONIO REGINAL

1 24.342 17.943 127 1:10.126

2 19.279 23.183 16.913 127 59.375

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Spd Lap Time

3 18.994 23.432 17.212 124 59.638

4 18.998 23.115 17.022 126 59.135

5 18.876 23.135 16.978 126 58.989

No.740   PICCOLO GIUSEPPE

1 23.755 17.308 124 1:09.506

2 19.679 23.427 17.514 125 1:00.620

3 19.108 23.319 17.218 128 59.645

4 19.148 23.258 17.107 126 59.513

5 19.118 23.229 17.480 126 59.827

No.742   IANNONE DAVIDE

1 23.898 17.211 124 1:09.112

2 19.175 23.628 17.458 123 1:00.261

3 19.166 23.401 17.188 124 59.755

4 19.093 23.358 17.169 124 59.620

5 19.041 23.617 18.055 123 1:00.713

No.743   KUMPEN HENRI-CONSTANT

1 28.530 17.533 123 1:15.749

2 19.215 23.328 17.173 124 59.716

3 18.993 24.078 17.099 125 1:00.170

4 18.807 23.216 17.316 126 59.339

5 18.814 23.081 17.225 128 59.120

No.744   SOLUKOVTSEV PROKHOR

1 24.119 17.570 125 1:10.274

2 19.190 23.452 17.145 127 59.787

3 19.032 23.169 17.066 128 59.267

4 19.013 23.226 16.931 129 59.170

5 19.150 23.653 17.409 127 1:00.212

No.745   OSADCHYI SUSLOVSKYI VSEVOLOD

1 24.494 18.637 124 1:11.626

2 19.320 23.518 17.103 124 59.941

3 19.049 23.188 17.506 124 59.743

4 19.507 23.240 17.263 125 1:00.010

5 18.949 23.024 16.936 127 58.909

No.746   BAL FRANCISZEK

1 27.854 17.548 125 1:13.641

2 19.353 23.426 17.124 125 59.903

3 19.120 23.320 17.126 124 59.566

4 19.163 23.448 17.377 122 59.988

5 19.804 24.019 17.077 126 1:00.900

No.748   MINI RAFFAELE

1 28.160 17.488 121 1:15.523

2 19.590 25.072 17.835 115 1:02.497

3 19.483 23.839 17.400 122 1:00.722

4 19.286 24.420 17.587 123 1:01.293

5 19.204 23.332 17.236 123 59.772

No.749   MARTINI DI NENNA MARCO

1 24.616 17.149 125 1:11.116

2 19.484 23.592 17.173 125 1:00.249

3 19.062 23.441 17.160 123 59.663

4 19.232 23.426 17.496 121 1:00.154

5 19.170 23.579 17.389 120 1:00.138

No.751   MORRESI DAVIDE

1 24.139 17.469 122 1:09.899

2 19.175 23.641 17.297 123 1:00.113

3 19.074 23.222 17.127 124 59.423

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Spd Lap Time

4 19.022 23.383 17.136 125 59.541

5 19.181 23.844 17.179 124 1:00.204

No.804   YILDIRIM BATI EGE

1 25.387 18.459 125 1:18.476

2 19.258 23.080 16.934 125 59.272

3 19.148 23.134 17.508 111 59.790

4 19.322 23.072 16.869 126 59.263

5 19.078 23.047 16.882 126 59.007

No.805   OCIEPA JULIUSZ

1 25.491 18.395 125 1:18.893

2 19.119 22.907 16.654 126 58.680

3 19.081 22.734 16.686 126 58.501

4 19.110 22.806 16.696 126 58.612

5 18.948 22.755 16.677 126 58.380

No.806   FERRARI LAMBERTO

1 23.946 16.907 126 1:08.261

2 19.151 22.997 17.028 127 59.176

3 19.044 23.055 16.833 127 58.932

4 18.970 23.014 16.777 127 58.761

5 18.954 22.917 16.711 128 58.582

No.807   HEDFORS LEON

1 32.022 17.010 124 1:17.206

2 19.322 23.056 16.846 126 59.224

3 19.149 22.905 16.859 127 58.913

4 19.059 23.012 16.904 127 58.975

5 19.023 23.125 16.815 127 58.963

No.809   MARCHESI NICOLAS

1 24.274 16.937 126 1:10.297

2 18.967 22.904 16.840 127 58.711

3 18.910 22.868 16.830 127 58.608

4 19.053 22.985 16.894 127 58.932

5 18.956 22.943 16.829 128 58.728

No.810   DELLA PIETRA LUISA MARIA

1 24.162 16.734 127 1:09.805

2 19.537 23.764 16.747 128 1:00.048

No.811   TOSCANO SALVATORE

1 23.649 16.713 125 1:09.530

2 19.511 23.019 16.599 126 59.129

3 19.363 22.918 16.674 126 58.955


